
Madar (Ajmer) - Bandra T. Urs Special (via Ahmedabad)/09617x - Exp - NWR 
MSH/Mahesana Junction to BDTS/Mumbai Bandra Terminus 

11h 53m - 550 km - 9 halts - Departs Thu 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 MDJN Madar Junction 21:00 0 1 0 26 NWR
2 AII Ajmer Junction 21:15 21:25 10m 0 1 7 90 482 NWR
3 BER Beawar 22:00 22:02 2m 2 1 59 89 447 NWR
4 MJ Marwar Junction 23:01 23:03 2m 0 1 147 49 NWR
5 FA Falna 00:24 00:26 2m 2 213 73 283 NWR
6 SOH Sirohi Road 01:11 01:13 2m 2 268 53 NWR
7 ABR Abu Road 02:03 02:13 10m 2 311 46 262 NWR
8 PNU Palanpur Junction 03:22 03:27 5m 2 364 73 231 WR
9 MSH Mahesana Junction 04:20 04:22 2m 2 429 31 93 WR
10 ADI Ahmedabad Junction 06:35 07:00 25m 2 497 29 52 WR
11 ND Nadiad Junction 08:35 08:37 2m 2 543 63 37 WR
12 ANND Anand Junction 08:55 08:57 2m 2 562 44 40 WR
13 BRC Vadodara Junction 09:45 09:55 10m 2 597 85 36 WR
14 BH Bharuch Junction 10:45 10:47 2m 2 668 67 WR
15 ST Surat 11:40 11:45 5m 2 727 49 59 WR
16 BL Valsad 13:10 13:12 2m 2 796 98 14 WR
17 VAPI Vapi 13:28 13:30 2m 2 822 71 27 WR
18 BVI Borivali 15:27 15:30 3m 2 961 25 18 WR
19 BDTS Mumbai Bandra

Terminus
16:15 0 2 979 - 4 WR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 03 2024 (06:10)

May 03 2024 (06:10)

1

1


